TPM-3210
Packing List
Features
Industrial 10.4” LED Projected Capacitive Multi-touch
Display
10.4” LED SVGA LCD Panel up to 800 x 600 Resolution
5-wire Resistive / Projected Capacitive Touch Technology
12-24 V DC Power Input Pluggable Terminal Block

ATM / Self-service / Kiosk Applications
Vending / Ticketing Machines
Ordering Information
Optional Items
Description
1 x TPM-3210 / TPM-3110
1 x Driver CD
1 x USB Cable
1 x VGA Cable
1 x Power Adapter
(AC-to-DC, 12 V @ 5 A, 60 W)
6 x Panel Mounting Screws
Part No. Description
ACS-PS-US Power Cable 3-pin, 180 cm, USA Type
ACS-PS-EU Power Cable 3-pin, 180 cm, Euro Type
ACS-PS-CN Power Cable 3-pin, 180 cm, China Type
ACS-100-STD LCD VESA Table Stand
Part No. Description
TPM-3210P-A1E 10.4” SVGA Industrial Ultra-slim Projected Capacitive Multi-touch Display
TPM-3210R-A1E 10.4” SVGA Industrial Ultra-slim Resistive Touch Display
TPM-3110R-A1E 10.4” SVGA Industrial Ultra-slim Resistive Touch Open Frame
Specifications
Dimensions
TPM-3210
Tel: +886-2-2790-1930     Fax: +886-2-2790-1936     Email: service@arestech.com.tw
41
120
22.4
35.3281.6
10”
222.6
70.5 120 22.4
100
75
100
75
M4
202
261
Model TPM-3210P TPM-3210R
Display
Panel Size 10.4” LED LCD Panel
Resolution 800 x 600 (SVGA)
Viewing Angle 80 x 80 (H), 60 x 70 (V)

ATM / Self-service / Kiosk Applications
Vending Machine / Ticketing Machines
Ordering Information
Optional Items
Description
1 x TPM-3212 / TPM-3112
1 x Driver CD
1 x USB Cable
1 x VGA Cable
1 x Power Adapter
(AC-to-DC, 12 V @ 5 A, 60 W)
6 x Panel Mounting Screws
Part No. Description
ACS-PS-US Power Cable 3-pin, 180 cm, USA Type
ACS-PS-EU Power Cable 3-pin, 180 cm, Euro Type
ACS-PS-CN Power Cable 3-pin, 180 cm, China Type
ACS-100-STD LCD VESA Table Stand
Part No. Description
TPM-3212P-A2 12.1” XGA Industrial Ultra-slim Projected Capacitive Touch Display
TPM-3212R-A2 12.1” XGA Industrial Ultra-slim Resistive Touch Display
TPM-3112R-A2 12.1” XGA Industrial Ultra-slim Resistive Touch Open Frame
Specifications
Dimensions
TPM-3212
Tel: +886-2-2790-1930     Fax: +886-2-2790-1936     Email: service@arestech.com.tw
100
75
100
75
M4
233
299
M389.8 140 22.9
M3
66.8
120
22.9
37.58319.6
12” 253.6
7.2
Model TPM-3212P TPM-3212R
Display
Panel Size 12.1” LED LCD Panel
Resolution 1024 x 768 (XGA)
Viewing Angle 80 x 80 (H) x 65 x 75 (V)

ATM / Self-service / Kiosk Applications
Vending Machine / Ticketing Machines
Ordering Information
Optional Items
Description
1 x TPM-3215 / TPM-3115
1 x Driver CD
1 x USB Cable
1 x VGA Cable
1 x Power Adapter
(AC-to-DC, 12 V @ 5 A, 60 W)
6 x Panel Mounting Screws
Part No. Description
ACS-PS-US Power Cable 3-pin, 180 cm, USA Type
ACS-PS-EU Power Cable 3-pin, 180 cm, Euro Type
ACS-PS-CN Power Cable 3-pin, 180 cm, China Type
ACS-110-STD LCD VESA Table Stand
Part No. Description
TPM-3215P-A1E 15” XGA Industrial Ultra-slim Projected Capacitive Touch Display
TPM-3215R-A1E 15” XGA Industrial Ultra-slim Resistive Touch Display
TPM-3115R-A1E 15” XGA Industrial Ultra-slim Resistive Touch Open Frame
Specifications
Dimensions
TPM-3215
Tel: +886-2-2790-1930     Fax: +886-2-2790-1936     Email: service@arestech.com.tw
364.6
290.627
0
8.2
36 344
CUT OUT
347
272
Wall Thickness
1.0~12.0mm
Model TPM-3215P TPM-3215R
Display
Panel Size 15” LCD Panel
Resolution 1024 x 768 (XGA)
Viewing Angle 80 x 80 (H) x 80 x 80 (V)

ATM / Self-service / Kiosk Applications
Vending Machine / Ticketing Machines
Ordering Information
Optional Items
Description
1 x TPM-3217 / TPM-3117
1 x Driver CD
(Resistive Touch only)
1 x USB Cable
1 x VGA Cable
1 x Power Adapter
(AC-to-DC, 12 V @ 5 A, 60 W)
6 x Panel Mounting Screws
Part No. Description
ACS-PS-US Power Cable 3-pin, 180 cm, USA Type
ACS-PS-EU Power Cable 3-pin, 180 cm, Euro Type
ACS-PS-CN Power Cable 3-pin, 180 cm, China Type
ACS-100-STD LCD VESA Table Stand
Part No. Description
TPM-3217P-A1E 17” SXGA Industrial Ultra-slim Projected Capacitive Touch Display
TPM-3217R-A1E 17” SXGA Industrial Ultra-slim Resistive Touch Display
TPM-3117R-A1E 17” SXGA Industrial Ultra-slim Resistive Touch Open Frame
Specifications
Dimensions
TPM-3217
Tel: +886-2-2790-1930     Fax: +886-2-2790-1936     Email: service@arestech.com.tw
100.4 190
12.5
100
75
100
75
M4
316.9
390.8
73.45
170
41.6
17” 337.5
411.4
10.2
12.5
Model TPM-3217P TPM-3217R
Display
Panel Size 17” LED LCD Panel
Resolution 1280 x 1024 (SXGA)
Viewing Angle 85 x 85 (H), 80 x 85 (V)

Factory / Manufacturing Automation
Vending / Ticketing Machines
Ordering Information
Optional Items
Description
1 x TPM-3312
1 x Driver CD
1 x USB Cable
1 x VGA Cable
1 x Power Adapter
(AC-to-DC, 12 V @ 5 A, 60 W)
12 x Panel Mounting Screws
Part No. Description
ACS-PS-US Power Cable 3-pin, 180 cm, USA Type
ACS-PS-EU Power Cable 3-pin, 180 cm, Euro Type
ACS-PS-CN Power Cable 3-pin, 180 cm, China Type
ACS-100-STD VESA Table Stand
Part No. Description
TPM-3312P-A1 12.1” XGA, IP65 Stainless Flat Panel, Projected Capacitive Multi-touch Display
TPM-3312R-A1 12.1” XGA, IP65 Stainless Flat Panel, Resistive Touch Display
Specifications
Dimensions
TPM-3312
Tel: +886-2-2790-1930     Fax: +886-2-2790-1936     Email: service@arestech.com.tw
61.65 179.65 297.65
27.92
12”
359.3
48.02
5
2
35
100
86.45
26.92
297.3
329.3
17
6.
1
27
4.
9
100
100
75
75M4
Model TPM-3312P TPM-3312R
Display
Panel Size 12.1” LED LCD Panel
Resolution 1024 x 768 (XGA)
Viewing Angle 80 x 80 (H) x 80 x 80 (V)